
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 7
CHAMPAGNOLE   >  LE GRAND-BORNAND   
SAMEDI 17 AOÛT 2024

KRYS

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 166,400 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 799,800 km

 1 ARKEA - B&B HOTELS WOMEN +0013h25'05"
177 / 172 / 171

 2 LIDL - TREK +26"13h25'31"
31 / 36 / 33

 3 AG INSURANCE - SOUDAL TEAM +57"13h26'02"
41 / 43 / 47

 4 MOVISTAR TEAM +1'29"13h26'34"
117 / 111 / 116

 5 FDJ-SUEZ +5'31"13h30'36"
51 / 54 / 57

 6 LIV-ALULA-JAYCO +7'58"13h33'03"
71 / 76 / 72

 7 UNO-X MOBILITY +12'03"13h37'08"
191 / 197 / 196

 8 TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME +14'19"13h39'24"
1 / 3 / 2

 9 ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 +16'19"13h41'24"
161 / 164 / 165

 10 FENIX-DECEUNINCK +17'40"13h42'45"
133 / 134 / 132

 11 UAE TEAM ADQ +18'34"13h43'39"
126 / 127 / 121

 12 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL +20'00"13h45'05"
21 / 22 / 25

 13 CANYON//SRAM RACING +20'02"13h45'07"
11 / 12 / 16

 14 CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM +20'04"13h45'09"
91 / 93 / 92

 15 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM +20'45"13h45'50"
144 / 146 / 141

 16 LABORAL KUTXA - FUNDACION EUSKADI +22'27"13h47'32"
83 / 81 / 86

 17 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE +25'19"13h50'24"
61 / 62 / 64

 18 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH +29'36"13h54'41"
154 / 152 / 153

 19 LOTTO DSTNY LADIES +29'46"13h54'51"
181 / 185 / 187

 20 EF - OATLY - CANNONDALE +39'26"14h04'31"
101 / 106 / 104

 1 LIDL - TREK +0060h06'38"

 2 AG INSURANCE - SOUDAL TEAM +6'28"60h13'06"

 3 FDJ-SUEZ +9'27"60h16'05"

 4 MOVISTAR TEAM +10'44"60h17'22"

 5 LIV-ALULA-JAYCO +18'05"60h24'43"

 6 UNO-X MOBILITY +20'57"60h27'35"

 7 ARKEA - B&B HOTELS WOMEN +24'35"60h31'13"

 8 FENIX-DECEUNINCK +25'07"60h31'45"

 9 TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME +29'00"60h35'38"

 10 CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM +38'38"60h45'16"

 11 CANYON//SRAM RACING +39'11"60h45'49"

 12 UAE TEAM ADQ +42'27"60h49'05"

 13 TEAM VISMA | LEASE A BIKE +44'55"60h51'33"

 14 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL +45'10"60h51'48"

 15 LABORAL KUTXA - FUNDACION EUSKADI +58'39"61h05'17"

 16 ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 +1h00'59"61h07'37"

 17 EF - OATLY - CANNONDALE +1h03'42"61h10'20"

 18 LOTTO DSTNY LADIES +1h16'12"61h22'50"

 19 COFIDIS WOMEN TEAM +1h16'27"61h23'05"

 20 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH +1h26'53"61h33'31"
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